Wilmar Union School District »
Certificated Salary Schedule-2022-23 - with 7% Salary Settlement

BA+30
Step A

1 60,046

2 61,562

3 63,080

4 64,596

5 66,113

6 67,630

7 69,147
8
9
10
i1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18 19
25
19 21
22
20 23
24
21 25

186 day schedule (180 instructional days, 3 work days, 3 staff development days)
*Employee must accumulate .75 F.T.E. of service prior to step advancement

Teacher in charge

Outdoor Education

GATE Coordinator

Masters Degree

Sports Coordinator

National Board Cert

Garden Coordinator

Student Council Advisor
Community Service Club Adv
Academic Competition Coord
Outdoor Ed Play Stipend

4th Grade Gold Country
Health Insurance cap

Dental Insurance cap
Certificated Hourly Rate

Substitute Teachers Rates
Substitute Teachers Rates

*Board Approved on November 14, 2019

BA+45
B
62,575
64,091
65,609
67,125
68,641
70,159
71,675
73,192
74,710
76,227
77,490
78,755
80,019
81,284
82,548
83,812
85,076
——6335
87,604
—8E;868

1,000-1,500
750
1,350
800

500
2,300
1,500
1,500
1,000
200

800

350
1,333.33
100

45

$150
$80

*Board Approved on June 30, 2022

BA+60
C

67,883
69,400
70,917
72,434
73,952
75,468
76,985
78,502
80,019
81,535
82,800
84,065
85,328
86,593
87,857
89,120
90,384
—031640
92,912
—94-4/6
95,441
..____.._967_7._96
97,969
—O00-A34
100,498

BA+75
D

70,159
71,929
73,697
75,468
77,237
79,008
80,778
82,548
84,316
86,086
87,477
88,868
90,258
91,649
93,039
94,302
95,567
—96;83%
98,095
——55;366
100,624
—3161+:888
103,151
—104:416
105,680

paid 1/11th per month
paid at end of OE
paid semi-annually

paid monthly

per sport

per competition (spelling Bee & Geography
bee together are considered one competition)

per month per FTE
per month per FTE

per hour

Full Day
Half Day




